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Affiliation First Name Last Name E-mail address

NERR Science Collaborative Kalle Matso kmatso@wildcats.unh.edu

ENVIRON Bud Abbott Rabbott@environcorp.com

NOAA Fisheries Korie Schaeffer korie.schaeffer@noaa.gov

Puget Sound Restoration Fund Betsy Peabody betsy@restorationfund.org

The Watershed Project Chris Lim chris@thewatershedproject.org

Isla Arena Consulting Rena Obernolte obernolte@comcast.net

CSU Fullerton Danielle Zacherl d.zacherl@exchange.fullerton.edu

SCC, BAECC, BEHGU, BCDC Matt Gerhart mgerhart@scc.ca.gov

State Coastal Conservancy Megan Cooper mcooper@scc.ca.gov

State Coastal Conservancy Ariadne Reynolds areynolds@scc.ca.gov

CA Fish and Wildlife John Krause jkrause@dfg.ca.gov

USGS/ South Bay Salt Ponds Restoration Project Laura Valoppi laura_valoppi@usgs.gov

NOAA Restoration Center Natalie Cosentino-Manning natalie.c-manning@noaa.gov

The Watershed Project Linda Hunter linda@thewatershedproject.org

The Watershed Project Harold Heidelman harold@thewatershedproject.org

SFSU/UCD Stephanie Kiriakopolos s.kiriakopolos@gmail.com

Channel Islands Marine Research Institute Thomas McCormick Thomas@1proteus.com

BCDC Sarah Richmond sarahr@bcdc.ca.gov

San Francisco Estuary Partnership James Muller jmuller@waterboards.ca.gov 

BCDC Bob Batha bobb@bcdc.ca.gov

Richardson Bay Audubon Laura Cossette laura.audubon@gmail.com

Hog Island Oyster Company John Finger john@hogislandoysters.com

consultant Warner Chabot warner.chabot@gmail.com

NOAA Coastal Services Center John Rozum john.rozum@noaa.gov

Main Project Team

State Coastal Conservancy Marilyn Latta mlatta@scc.ca.gov

SF Bay NERR Matt Ferner mferner@sfsu.edu

SF Bay NERR Heidi Nutters hnutters@sfsu.edu

SF Bay NERR/ SFSU Anna Deck akdeck@gmail.com

SF Bay NERR/ SFSU Andy Chang andchang@sfsu.edu

Elkhorn Slough NERR Kerstin Wasson kerstin.wasson@gmail.com

UC Davis Chela Zabin zabinc@si.edu

UC Davis Ted Grosholz tedgrosholz@ucdavis.edu

UC Davis/ Bodega Marine Lab Brian Cheng bscheng@ucdavis.edu

Oyster Workshop April 17 Meeting Sign In Sheet


